

CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING

Thursday, December 21, 2023 at 5:30 PM

AGENDA

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations / during this meeting should notify the City of Dillingham at 907-842-5212 at least three working days before the meeting.

MEETING INFORMATION

CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS / 5:30 p.m.

141 Main Street, Dillingham, AK 99576 (907) 842-5212

This meeting will also be available at the following online location: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87847036669?pwd=VXZjc0dhdFNWbmY2elBWV0tIU1pSdz09

Meeting ID: 878 4703 6669; passcode: 781114 Or dial (346) 248-7799, or (669) 900-6833

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

CITIZEN'S DISCUSSION (Prior Notice or Agenda Items)

SPECIAL BUSINESS

- 1. ORDINANCE NO. 2023-05
 AN ORDINANCE OF THE DILLINGHAM CITY COUNCIL AMENDING SECTION 2.21.030,
 QUALIFICATIONS, TO AMEND THE LIMITATIONS ON FORMER COUNCIL MEMBERS
 SERVING AS MANAGER
- 2. ORDINANCE NO. 2023-06
 AN ORDINANCE OF THE DILLINGHAM CITY COUNCIL AMENDING CHAPTER 11.24
 ABANDONED VEHICLES:

COUNCIL COMMENTS

MAYOR'S COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT